Anx B — Work Completion Report

—

%%%Y‘%wﬁes Namc of contractor p. chandini S I\{o. si.tc bills reg. T
[~ LUBIE | C Nature of work scaffolding Dt. site bills reg. :KO?
— ocknp: Work done from date 07-01-2025|M-codex bill ID. =
WO no. Work done to date 07-02-2025|WO issucd ?
WO date Contractor bill no. GST bill required?
SI. No. Unit/floor no Details of work Qty Units Rate ID
1 NW scaffolding removing with ms round pipe 40mm 3844.00 | sft S‘C F i ?_
2 cuplock scaffolding goods lift scaffolding removing with ms round pipe 40mm 3400.00 | sft CeANF 1.50 | 5,100
3 work SE scatfolding removing with ms round pipe 40mm 3520.00 | sft CCENF 1.50] 5280
4 Central Jobby area mitsubushi 1 2640.00 | sft <L FLLF 1507 3960
D Central lobby area mitsubushi 2 2640.00 | sft S‘(F”?. 1.50 l 3,960
6 Rosh lift in chemical block 2720.00 |sft QCcF)? 1.50 4,080
7 . 0
4 0
9 0
10 0
- Total 28,140
fare from city]  20.00% 5,628
Total amount incl. taxes for work done| 33,768
Remarks: l
Approved by projeqt manager Approved by QS team Approved by Director/E&D team
Sign: \g]/ Sign: Sign:
Date: "Iy Date: ; Date:

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



ESTIMATE SHEET 4 |

Company Name: __| synopolise Approved | Ramesh reddy

Project: gvre- gv one Sign: |

Work Description: | TK Lift scaffoled work removing with ms pipe 40dia

Contractor: Mewiii P (i)

Prepared By Akhil

Date; 06.11.2024 10 12.11.2024 _ ’ ‘ ’

S No. Jtem Head Item Description Quantity | Units Rate Amount
J nivr/o"f:dﬁﬁg':fo';;” ving with | 3840,00 | sit 1.50 5,760
2 goods lift scaflolding removing | 346,00 | st 1.50 5,100

, 4 with ms round pipe 40mm’
r cuplock scaffolding work SF scaffolding removing with ms
* 3 SE scaflolding removing with 118 | 3590,00 | sft 1.50 5,280
{ round pipe 40mm ,
5 4 Central Jobby arca mitsubusghi || 2640.00 | sft 1.50 3,960
[ P Contral lobhy arca mitsubushi || 2640.00 | sft 1.50 3,960
‘ Rosh Iift In chemical block 2720,00 [sft 1,50 4,080
mﬂ__’ TOTAL 28,140
!;' o Add U s site is fare from city , 5,628
!' I TOTAL AMOUNT 33,768

e —

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



MEASUREMENT SHEET ‘ I
Coxflpan\'Namc: 'smopolise Approyed | Ramesh reddy
Project: ,g\ IC- gV Qne Sign: . |
Work Description: || TK Lift scaffoled work removing with ms pipe 40d1a
Contractor: [Haestt 9.l
Preparcd By | Akhil
Date: 06.11.2024 to 12.11.2024 .
| | A B C D E F
S No. {Item Head _|1tem Description _Length | Width | Height | Nos | Quantity | Units
] N : ! CTRE :
1 mu‘;’di;ﬁ’mm“m& withms | 35 g9 1.00| 120.00 1.00| 3840.00| st
2 Hg:‘r’gz;d‘ﬁpsi;‘;ﬁ:’éd‘m‘f removing with| 3 59 1.00| 100.00 1.00| 3400.00 | st
1 cuplock scaffolding work A — - g '
3 riljn ?;?;’ﬂgiﬁmmg with ms 32.00 1.00| 110.00 1.00| 3520.00] st
4 Central lobby area mitsubushi 1 24.00 1.00 110.001 . 1.00| 2640.00{ sft
5 | Central lobby area mitsubushi 1 24.00 1.00 110.00 1.00 2640.00 | sft
6 “|Rosh lift in chemical block 34.00 1.00 80.00| = 1.00| 2720.00|sft

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



Bill for Labour Charges
P chandini

Hyderabad
Date: 08-02-2025

In favor of: GVRC

Project / Site: Innopolis

Location: Kolthur

Type of Work: scaffolding work

Towards: Labour charges
_ S No. | Description Amount
1. | Brief description of work done:cuplock scaffolding work
| Total amount = Rs.33768/- Rs. 13,507/-
{ Work done from date 07-01-2025 to 07-02-2025

Amount in Words: thirteen thousand five hundred seven Rupees Only.

Sign:

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



Bill for Consumables
P chandini
Hyderabad

Date: 08-02-2025

In favor of: GVRC
Project / Site: Innopolis
Location: Kolthur
Type of Work: scaffolding work
Towards: Consumables
' S No. Description Amount
1. | Brief description of work done:cuplock scaffolding work
Total amount = Rs.33768/- Rs. 6754/-
l | Work done from date 07-01-2025 to 07-02-2025

Amount in Words: six thousand seven hundred fifty four Rupees Only.

Sign:

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



-

Bill for Equipment Allowance

P chandini
Hyderabad

Date: 08-02-2025

In favor of: GVRC
Project / Site: Innopolis
Location: Kolthur
Type of Work: scaffolding work
Towards: Equipment allowance
S No. Description Amount
1. | Brief description of work done:cuplock scaffolding work
Rs. 13507/-

Total amount = Rs.33768/-
Work done from date 07-01-2025 to 07-02-2025

Amount in Words: thirteen thousand five hundred seven Rupees Only.

Sign:

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



